

Honorable Mention

Volume 2
Issue 2 Spring 2016

Article 15

2016

Fulbright for Honors

Follow this and additional works at: http://digitalcommons.liberty.edu/honorable mention

Recommended Citations

MLA:

"Fulbright for Honors," *Honorable Mention* 2. 2 (2016): Article 15. *Liberty University Digital Commons.* Web. [xx Month xxxx].

APA:

 $(2016) \ 'Fulbright for Honors'' \ Honorable \ Mention \ 2(2), Article \ 15. \ Retrieved from \ http://digitalcommons.liberty.edu/honorable_mention/vol2/iss2/15$

Turabian

"Fulbright for Honors" *Honorable Mention* 2, no. 2 (2016): Article 15. Accessed [Month x, xxxx]. Liberty University Digital Commons.

Fulbright for Honors Students

Dr. Edna Udobong will talk about opportunities for Honors students and graduates to win Fulbright Scholarships on March 24 in the Jerry Falwell Library Conference Room A from 3:30-4:30. Refreshments to follow.

The <u>Fulbright U.S. Student Program</u> is sponsored by the U.S. Department of State, and is the largest U.S. exchange program for students, graduates and young professionals. The program offers opportunities for international **graduate study**, **advanced research**, **university teaching**, and **teaching in elementary and secondary schools** worldwide. The U.S. Student Program currently awards approximately 1,700 grants annually to engage in all fields of study, research, or teaching assistantships, and operates in more than 135 countries worldwide.

For more information: **Phone**: (434) 592-5460 or **E-mail**: eudobong3@liberty.edu.